
Official Results

8. World Masters Athletics Championships Indoor

TORUŃ (POL), March 24-30, 2019

Shot Put M80 (3)
Judge: STEMPLEWSKA Marta

Leo Saarinen FIN Jyväskylä, FIN 10-03-20WORLD RECORD MASTERS (80) 13.68

Place Bib Athlete Cat. Country Result

Start:  19-03-28  14:00:00

End: 19-03-28  14:40:00

1 1711 Roland HEILER M80 13.61  SB   Germany

2 3935 Östen EDLUND M80 12.20  SB   Sweden

3 1740 Lothar HUCHTHAUSEN M80 11.89     Germany

4 2844 Kjartan SOELVBERG M80  9.88     Norway

5 2642 Gunars RUBENIS M80  9.76     Latvia

6 879 Eero JARVENPAA M80  9.76     Finland

7 3352 Grzegorz MIRKOWSKI M80  9.16     Poland

8 3671 Zbigniew WERLING M80  8.68  SB   Poland

9 3708 Bernard WOJTKOWIAK M80  8.19     Poland

10 3350 Jerzy MILER M80  7.63     Poland

11 3420 Tomasz OSOBKA M80  6.58     Poland

3533 Edward SKORCZ M80 NM     Poland

I II III IV V VI

12.71 13.61 12.67 12.41 12.96 13.03Roland HEILER

11.50 11.43 11.50 12.20 11.65 12.13Östen EDLUND

11.26 11.40 11.89 11.65 x xLothar HUCHTHAUSEN

9.88 9.44 9.76 x 9.24 xKjartan SOELVBERG

9.76 9.17 9.66 9.41 9.66 9.32Gunars RUBENIS

9.06 9.41 9.51 x x 9.76Eero JARVENPAA

8.58 9.16 8.30 9.07 8.49 8.84Grzegorz MIRKOWSKI

8.44 8.33 7.97 8.01 8.68 8.19Zbigniew WERLING

8.19 x xBernard WOJTKOWIAK

x 7.63 6.38Jerzy MILER

5.55 5.58 6.58Tomasz OSOBKA

x x xEdward SKORCZ

  Note:

SB -Season Best
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DNS-Did Not Start, DNF-Did Not Finish, DQ-Disqualified, PB-Personal Best, SB-Season Best
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